
From, 

Mr. Manjunath.M 

Assistant Professor, 

Department of Finance 

R V Institute of Management 

Bangalore 


To, 

The Respected Director Sir, 

R V Institute of Management, 

Bangalore 


Respected Sir, 


25/0112014 


. Sub: Permission for conducting Proficiency Course in Risk 
Management Examination - 2014. 

With reference to the above, we are planning to conduct the final examination­

Proficiency Course in Risk Management on January 31, 2014 between 9.00am to 

lI.OOpm for 50 marks. I request your goodself to permit us to conduct the 

examination. 

In this regard, we request you to kindly allow us to take one rim of paper for answer 

scripts. 

Thanking you 

Yours faithfully 



Rashtreeya Sikshana Samithi Trust 

RV INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT 


MBA PROGRAMME 


DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE 


III Semester Finance Specialisation 
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Rashtreeya Sikshana Samithi Trust 


R V INSrlTUTE OF MANAGEMENT 

CA-17, Main, 'T' Block, Jayanagar, 560041 

DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE 
Proficiency Course in Risk Management 

Level 1Certification 2013 ·14 
Marks Sheet 

,~ 

,r-, 

University Internals Real Time 
Examination Total

Assignment
51. registration Name of the Student 

I Number Assignment Attendance 
25 Marks 50 Marks 100 Marksl15 Marks 10 Marks 

1 121GCMA003 28 76 

2 ·121GCMA008 35 84 

3 121GCMA012 APOOl{VAR 14 10 23 25 72 

4 121GCMA014 ARPITHASR 15 10 24 38 87 

5­ 121GCMA016 ASHOKAKN 10 9 22 25 66 

6 121GCMA021 AVINASH M PATIL 13 10 23 21 67 

7 .. 121GCMA026 BIPUL BHOWMIK 10 10 20 20 60 

8 121GCMA029 BYSHAL T V Al{GHESE 14 10 22 24 70 

9 121GCMA030 CHALLA VISHNUTEJA 11 10 23 26 

10 121GCMA031 CHITRABS 15 9 22 30 

11 121GCMA034 DEEKSHASR 14 9 20 28 

12 121GCMA035 
DEEP A PRABHU 

10 9 17 20 56
PANCHMAL 

13 121GCMA038 DEEPIKAK 10 8 17 20 55 

14 121GCMA039 DINFSH SHARMA 13 8 18 25 64 

MA040 DIPTI GOSWAMI 13 10 21 22 66 

121GCMA042 DIVYAHB 8 9 22 10 49 

14 9 23 32 78 

18 121GCMA047 
GANGADHARASWAMY 0 

13 10 20 12 55
HlREMATH 

19 121GCMA049 GEETHAl{E 13 9 21 20 63 

20 121GCMA051 HARSHAN 10 9 21 11 51 

21 121GCMA054 JYOTHIHR 10 9 21 20 60 

22 121GCMA055 KARTHIKGN 12 9 21 1 43 

2 42 

23 69 

35 81 

22 63 

32 77 

20 60 



31 121GCMA096 PUNITHKS 14 10 23 34 81 

32 121GCMA098 PUSHPANAYAK BABUSING 13 10 22 43 88 

33 121GCMA100 RAJF5H V ARAMBALLI C 14 10 23 41 88 

34 121GCMAI0l RAJESWARIV 15 10 22 39 86 

35 121GCMAI05 RAVI SHETfY CHA V AN 10 9 16 12 47 

36 121GCMAI06 RAVIKIRANA 14 9 22 25 70 

37 121GCMAI08 ROHITHKR 14 10 21 20 65 

38 121GCMAI09 RONYMONDAL 10 10 20 20 60 

39 121GCMAllO RUDOLFUS DIAS 13 9 21 20 63 

40 121GCMA112 SAHILKUMAR 13 9 20 20 62 

41 121GCMA1l7 SA TBIR SINGH VANDAL 10 8 21 22 61 

42 121GCMA120 SHAMBHAVI KUMARJ 14 10 22 25 71 

43 121GCMA121 SHARADA AR 10 10 Ab 25 45 

44 121GCMA124 SHOBHAP 13 9 Ab 25 47 

45 121GCMA128 SHWETAR 10 9 22 12 53 

46 121GCMA129 SHWETHAM 13 9 23 32 77 

47 121GCMA133 SRILEKHA N MURTHY 10 10 23 21 64 

48 121GCMA136 SRIVATSA BELDONA 6 10 22 9 47 

49 121GCMA141 SUMAN KUMAR 6 10 22 20 58 

50 121GCMA142 SUMANTHAKS 10 9 19 24 62 

51 121GCMA156 VAIYAPURIM 10 10 21 22 63 

52 121GCMA162 VIKASHV 13 10 22 21 66 

53 121GCMA165 VINA Y KUMAR 5 14 10 23 20 67 

54 121GCMA168 VISHNUB 10 10 18 22 60 

-. 




Rashtreeya Sikshana Samithi Trust 

RV INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT 
6th C 6th • th .CA-17, 3 ross, 2 Mam,4 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560 041 

DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE 
Proficiency Course in Risk Management 

Level 2 Certification 2013·14 
Marks Sheet . 
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21 

22 

23 
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25 

26 

27 
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29 

30 
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University 
registration 
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121GCMA003 

121GCMA008 

121GCMA012 

121GCMA016 

. 121GCMA021 

121GCMA029 

121GCMA030 

121GCMA031 

121GCMA035 

121GCMA038 

121GCMA040 

121GCMA042 

121GCMA046 

121GCMA049 

121GCMA054 

121GCMA055 

121GCMA058 

121GCMA060 

121GCMA061 

121GCMA064 

121GCMA066 

121GCMA082 

121GCMA090 

121GCMA096 

121GCMA098 

121GCMA100 

121GCMA105 

121GCMA106 

121GCMA110 

121GCMA112 

121GCMA118 

Internals Real Time 
Assignment

Name of the Student 
AttendanceAssignment 

25 Marks15 Marks 10 Marks 
ALWYN MlTIfRA CHARLES 10 7 20 

ANIRUDH RANGANATH 12 8 21 

APOORVAR 13 9 22 

ASHOKAKN 10 7 18 

AVINASH M PATIL 12 9 20 

BYSHAL T VARGHESE 11 8 18 

CHALLA VISHNUTEJA 13 8 22 

CHITRA BS 14 9 23 

DEEPA PRABHU PANCHMAL 11 7 18 

DEEPIKAK 12 9 22 

DIPTI GOSW AMI 13 9 23 

DIVYAHB 11 8 21 

GANAPATHIGS 13 9 24 

GEETHARE 10 9 16 

JYOTHIHR 14 9 22 

KARTHIKGN 11 7 16 

KAVYAS 12 9 21 

. KIRTIMAN BORKOTOKY 14 10 25 

KISHORE KUMAR N 10 8 18 

MADANTR 12 8 21 

MANIK 11 8 20 

PAWANKUMAR 10 8 16 

PRATHIBHAM 15 10 24 

PUNITHKS n 7 · 19 

PUSHPANAYAK BABUSING 11 . 8 18 

RAJESH V ARAMBALLI C 15 10 23 

RAVI SHETTY CHAV AN 8 8 18 

RAVIKIRANA 15 10 23 

RUDOLFUS DlAS 9 7 18 

SAHILKUMAR 10 8 19 

SATISH SAJJAN 11 8 18 

Examination 

50 Marks 

25 

48 

29 

23 

23 

36 

39 

46 

25 

22 

43 

41 

44 

26 

25 

33 

42 

39 

43 

25 

41 

28 

32 

41 

38 

44 

14 

41 

35 

23 

34 

Total 

100 Marks 

62 

89 

73 

58 

64 

73 

82 

92 

61 

65 

88 

81 

90 

61 

70 

67 

84 

88 

79 

66 

80 

62 

81 

78 

75 

92 

48 

89 

69 

60 

71 
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32 121GCMA120 SHAMBHAVI KUMARl 10 9 19 37 75 

33 121GCMA121 SHARADA AR 10 8 .15 26 59 

34 121GCMA128 SHWETAR 11 8 16 22 57 

35 121GCMA129 SHWETHAM 14 9 21 44 88 

36 121GCMA133 SRlLEKHA N MURTHY 12 8 18 41 79 

37 121GCMA141 SUMAN KUMAR 9 8 17 9 43 

38 121GCMA156 VAIYAPURIM 10 8 19 23 60 

39 121GCMA162 VIKAsHV 11 9 20 20 60 

40 121GCMA165 VINA Y KUMAR S 12 8 19 33 72 

41 121GCMA168 VIsHNUB 10 8 16 23 57 

A+ 80% 160 
A 70% 140 
8+ 60% 120 
8 50% 100 
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Rashtreeya Sikshana Samithi Trust 

R V INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT 

CA-17, 36th Cross, 26th Main, 4th 'T' Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore - 560041 


DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE 

Proficiency Course in Risk Management 

Level 2Certification 2013 ·14 

Marks Sheet 

SI. No. 
University 
registration . 

Name of the Student Level 1 
Out of 100 

Level 2 
Outof100 

Total 
Out of 200 Grade C/P 

1 121GCMA003 ALWYN MITHRA CHARLES 76 62 138 B+ P 

2 121GCMA008 ANIRUDH RANGANATH 84 89 l.~~ I "'"'7"~:""jt P 
3 121GCMA012 APOORVAR 72 73 145 A P 
4 121GCMA016 ASHOKAKN 66 58 124 B+ P 

5 121GCMA021 AVINASH M PATIL 67 64 131 B+ P 

6 121GCMA029 BYSHAL T VARGHESE 70 73 . 143 A P 

7 121GCMA030 CHALLA VlSHNUTEJA 70 82 152 A P 

8 121GCMA031 CHITRABS 76 92 168 A+ P 

9 121GCMA035 DEEP A PRABHU P ANCHMAL 56 61 117 B P 

10 121GCMA038 DEEPIKAK 55 65 120 B+ P 

11 121GCMA040 DWn GOSW AMI 66 88 154 A P 

12 121GCMA042 DIVYAHB 81 81 C 

13 121GCMA046 GANAPATHIGS 78 90 168 A+ P 
14 121 GCMA049 GEETHARE 63 61 124 B+ P 

15 121GCMA054 JYOTHIHR 60 70 130 B+ 0 
l 

16 121GCMA055 KARTHIKGN 67 67 C 

17 121GCMA058 KAVYAS 69 84 153 A P 

18 121GCMA060 KIRTIMAN BORKOTOKY 81 88 169 ~:At", P 
19 121GCMA061 KISHORE KUMAR N 79 79 C 

20 121GCMA064 MADANTR 63 66 129 8+ P 

21 121GCMA066 MAN1K 77 80 157 A P 

22 121GCMA082 PAWANKUMAR 60 62 122 B+ P 

23 121 GCMA090 PRATHIBHA M 81 81 162 A+ P 
24 121GCMA096 PUNITHKS 81 78 159 A P 

25 121GCMA098 PUSHPANA Y AK BABUSING 88 75 163 A+ P 

26 121GCMAI00 RAJESH V ARAMBALLI C 88 92 180 A,p-­ P 

27 121GCMAI05 RAVI SHErrY CHAVAN 48 48 

28 121GCMAI06 RAVIKIRANA 70 89 159 A P 
29 121GCMA110 RUDOLFUS DIAS 63 69 132 B+ P 
30 121GCMA112 SAHILKUMAR 62 60 122 B+ P 

31 121GCMA118 SATlSHSAJJAN 71 71 C 

32 121GCMA120 SHAMBHAVI KUMARI 71 75 146 A P 

3 



33 121GCMA121 SHARADAAR 59 59 C 

· 34 121GCMA128 sHWETAR 57 57 C 

35 121GCMA129 sHWETHAM 77 88 165 At P 
36 121GCMA133 sRILEKHA N MURTHY 64 79 143 A P 
37 121GCMA141 SUMAN KUMAR 43 43 

38 121GCMA156 VAIYAPURlM 63 60 123 B+ P 

39 121GCMA162 VIKAsHV 66 60 126 8+ P 

40 121GCMA165 VINA Y KUMAR 5 67 72 139 B+ P 

41 121GCMA168 VIsHNUB 60 57 117 . B P 

A+ 80% 160 
A 70% 140 
8+ 60% 120 
B 50% 100 

.-....., 
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Rashtreeya Sikshana Samithi Trust 

R V Institute of Management 

CA-17. 36th Cross. 26th Main. 4th T Block Jayanaga r. Bangalore - 560041 

Accredited by NAAC with "A" Grade 


Department of Finance 

(!Certificate 


This is to certify that Mr./Ms................................... . . 

.............................. has successfully completed the 

Proficiency Course in Risk Management and passed 

the examination held on July 187 2014 with ...... Grade. 

Mr. Manjunath M Dr. TV Raju 


Co-ordinator Director 


Grade: A+ - Excellent. A - Very Good, B+ - Good. B - Satisfactory 

A Premier Institute in Management Education. Training. 
Research & Consultancy 
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